Redding School District & Partnership District
District Advisory Committee

Parent Advisory Committee
Meeting Schedule
2019-2020

® Meetings will be held in the RSD District = Board Room

® [ ocation: 5885 East Bonnyview Road, Redding, CA 96001

Parent Advisory Committee (PAC)
Tuesday, August 27, 2019 @ 4:00 — 5:00 p.m.
Tuesday, October 22, 2019 @ 4:00 — 5:00 p.m.
Tuesday, December 3, 2019 @ 4:00 — 5:00 p.m.
Thursday, January 16, 2020 @ 4:00 — 5:00 p.m.
Tuesday, March 17, 2020 @ 4:00 — 5:00 p.m.

Tuesday, April 21, 2020 @ 4:00 — 5:00 p.m.
Tuesday, June 2, 2020 @ 4:00 — 5:00 p.m.

District Advisory Committee (DAC)

Fhursday;September 26, 26019-@-3:30—4:-30p Rescheduled to 10-16
Wednesday, October 16, 2019 @ 3:30 — 4:30 p.m.

Thursday, February 27, 2020 @ 3:30 — 4:30 p.m.
Thursday, May 21, 2020 @ 3:30 — 4:30 p.m.



